Poll on Supreme Court Decision

SurveyMonkey

1. How familiar are you with the health reform law (Affordable Care Act)?

Extremely familiar

Very familiar

Generally familiar

Not too familiar

Not at all familiar

Response
Percent

14.2%

33.3%

| 44.7%

i

6.1%

1.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

126

295

396

54

15

886

2. Which of the following statements best describes your opinion of the 2010 health care

reform law?

| fully or mainly OPPOSE the
health care reform law

| fully or mainly SUPPORT the
health care reform law

The health care reform law is a
MIXED BAG with some good
changes and some bad changes

Not sure — | don’t know enough
about the health care reform law to
form a qualified opinion

Response
Percent

50.7%

[E—

29.7%

16.6%

3.1%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

444

260

145

27

876

10



3. Please indicate which of the following is your MAIN concern with the 2010 health care
reform law. (Choose only one.)

| expect that the cost of my health
coverage will increase

| expect that my taxes will increase

The government will become too
involved with my health care

It will increase the deficit and be
too costly to the country

| expect that | will not be able to
keep my current health insurance

and medical professionals

The quality of our health care
system will decline

I do not have any concerns about
the current health care reform law

No opinion

4. Do you agree with the Supreme Court’s decision to uphold the health reform law?

Yes

No

Unsure

Response
Percent

[ 23.6%
] 9.1%
I | 40.3%
B 9.5%
H 2.4%
1 10.3%
& 3.3%
1 1.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

| 35.8%

60.4%

=

3.8%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

137

53

234

55

14

60

19

581

305

Response
Count

309

521

33

863

23



5. Which of the following actions do you think should be a priority for lawmakers light of the

Supreme Court ruling on the health reform law? (Choose only one.)

Response
Percent

Congress should work to repeal

. o I | 86.9%
the entire legislation
Congress should work to repeal

provisions of the law that most [___| 11.8%
burdensome and keep the rest.
Congress should keep the law
intact but work to pass new

1 1.4%

legislation or “fixes” to improve the
law.

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

450

61

19

518

368

6. Will the Supreme Court’s decision and your viewpoint on the health reform law affect the

way you vote in the November elections?

Response
Percent
Yes | 63.2%
No | ] 33.5%
Unsure [] 3.3%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

543

288

28

859

27



7. Over the past year, what have you experienced relating to the cost of your health

coverage? (Choose only one.)

The cost of my health care

(insurance, prescription drugs, |

etc.) has increased

The cost of my health care

(insurance, prescription drugs, etc.) [ ]

has remained the same

The cost of my health care

(insurance, prescription drugs, etc.) |:|

has decreased

No opinon  []
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Response
Percent

77.0%

15.3%

3.0%

4.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

661

131

26

40

858

28



8. How has the increasing cost of health coverage affected you, your family and your
business over the past three years? (Check all that apply)

Response Response

Percent Count

I've had to scale back or drop
health coverage for myself and/or [ ] 21.1% 135

my family

I've had to scale back or drop
B 2.3% 15

health coverage for my employees
| have let go of employees |:| 2.0% 13

| have replaced full-time
employees with part-time |:| 1.6% 10

employees

I have cancelled (or put on hold)
. 6.7% 43

plans to hire new employees

| have cancelled (or put on hold
(orp . ) I:I 5.3% 34

plans to expand my business

| have frozen or cut employees’
proyes g 1.7% 11

salaries

My household income has been
| 43.4% 278

cut

My business is struggling to
Y E A E— 15.9% 102

survive

Other (please specify)

82
answered question 641
skipped question 245
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9. Please share with us your thoughts about the Supreme Court ruling on the health reform
law. Please provide us with your name, business name and city, state if you would like for
us to share your comments on our website.

Response
Count
450
answered question 450
skipped question 436
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