### **Poll on Supreme Court Decision**



#### 1. How familiar are you with the health reform law (Affordable Care Act)?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Extremely familiar	14.2%	126
Very familiar	33.3%	295
Generally familiar	44.7%	396
Not too familiar	6.1%	54
Not at all familiar	1.7%	15
	answered question	886
	skipped question	0

### 2. Which of the following statements best describes your opinion of the 2010 health care reform law?

	Response Percent	Response Count
I fully or mainly OPPOSE the health care reform law	50.7%	444
I fully or mainly SUPPORT the health care reform law	29.7%	260
The health care reform law is a MIXED BAG with some good changes and some bad changes	16.6%	145
Not sure – I don't know enough about the health care reform law to form a qualified opinion	3.1%	27
	answered question	876
	skipped question	10

## 3. Please indicate which of the following is your MAIN concern with the 2010 health care reform law. (Choose only one.)

	Response Percent	Response Count
I expect that the cost of my health coverage will increase	23.6%	137
I expect that my taxes will increase	9.1%	53
The government will become too involved with my health care	40.3%	234
It will increase the deficit and be too costly to the country	9.5%	55
I expect that I will not be able to keep my current health insurance and medical professionals	2.4%	14
The quality of our health care system will decline	10.3%	60
I do not have any concerns about the current health care reform law	3.3%	19
No opinion	1.5%	9
	answered question	581
	skipped question	305

#### 4. Do you agree with the Supreme Court's decision to uphold the health reform law?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	35.8%	309
No	60.4%	521
Unsure	3.8%	33
	answered question	863
	skipped question	23

### 5. Which of the following actions do you think should be a priority for lawmakers light of the Supreme Court ruling on the health reform law? (Choose only one.)

	Response Percent	Response Count
Congress should work to repeal the entire legislation	86.9%	450
Congress should work to repeal provisions of the law that most burdensome and keep the rest.	11.8%	61
Congress should keep the law intact but work to pass new legislation or "fixes" to improve the law.	1.4%	7
	Other (please specify)	19
	answered question	518
	skipped question	368

### 6. Will the Supreme Court's decision and your viewpoint on the health reform law affect the way you vote in the November elections?

	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	63.2%	543
No	33.5%	288
Unsure	3.3%	28
	answered question	859
	skipped question	27

# 7. Over the past year, what have you experienced relating to the cost of your health coverage? (Choose only one.)

	Response Percent	Response Count
The cost of my health care (insurance, prescription drugs, etc.) has increased	77.0%	661
The cost of my health care (insurance, prescription drugs, etc.) has remained the same	15.3%	131
The cost of my health care (insurance, prescription drugs, etc.) has decreased	3.0%	26
No opinon	4.7%	40
	answered question	858
	skipped question	28

## 8. How has the increasing cost of health coverage affected you, your family and your business over the past three years? (Check all that apply)

	Response Percent	Response Count
I've had to scale back or drop health coverage for myself and/or my family	21.1%	135
I've had to scale back or drop health coverage for my employees	2.3%	15
I have let go of employees	2.0%	13
I have replaced full-time employees with part-time employees	1.6%	10
I have cancelled (or put on hold) plans to hire new employees	6.7%	43
I have cancelled (or put on hold) plans to expand my business	5.3%	34
I have frozen or cut employees' salaries	1.7%	11
My household income has been cut	43.4%	278
My business is struggling to survive	15.9%	102
	Other (please specify)	82
	answered question	641
	skipped question	245

9. Please share with us your thoughts about the Supreme Court ruling on the health reform law. Please provide us with your name, business name and city, state if you would like for us to share your comments on our website.

us to snare your comments on our website.	
	Response Count
	450
answered question	450
skipped question	436